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General Japanese Course LEVEL CHART

50

35

20

45

40

30

25 Basic
Businenss
Japanese

5

Prep for N2
a/b

15

BeginnersⅠ
a/b

Intermediate
a/b

Advanced
a/b

10

0

Advanced
Business
Japanese

Prep for N3
a/b

BeginnersⅡ
a/b

Japanese
Character Ⅰ

 (KANA＆Kanji)

Japanese
CharacterⅡ

(Kanji)


